Holding of Specified Securities

Annexure -1

1. Name of Listed Entity: _|Vibrant Global Capital Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security [538732

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)

a. If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending

31 December 2018

b. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment

N.A.

4. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

Particulars Yes* No*
1 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? - No
2 |Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants7 - No
3 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? - No
4 |Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? - No
5 |Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? - No

* If the Listed Entity selects the option ‘No’ for the questions above, the columns for the partly paid up shares, Outstanding Convertible Securities/ Warrants, depository
receipts, locked-in shares, No of shares pledged or otherwise encumbered by promoters, as applicable, shall not be displayed at the time of dissemination on the Stock
Exchange website. Also wherever there is ‘No’ declared by Listed Entity in above table the values will be considered as ‘Zero’ by default on submission of the format of

holding of specified securities.




_Table I - SUMMARY STATEMENT HOLDING OF SPECIFIED SECURITIES
Cate Category of No.s of No. of No.s of No. of Total nos. Shareholding Number of Votting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
gory shareholder Share fully Partly shares shares as a % of total held in each class of Shares | as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
(U] ) holders paid up paid-up | underlying held no. of shares securities Underlying | full conversion shares pledged or shares held
am equity equity | Depository (vi)= (calculated as (IX) Outstating | of convertible [0.41)] otherwise in
Share Share | Receipts | (IV)+(V)+(VI) per convertible |securities (as a % encumbered dematerialized
held held wn SCRR,1957) _ securities | of diluted share (X1 form
aw) w) (v No of Voting Total (including capital) &)
As a % of Rights asa Warrants) | (XI)=(VI)+(X)
(A+B+C2) p s o *) Asa % of
(A+B+(C2) No. Asa % of No. Asa % of
(a) total (a) total
Class Class Total shares held shares held
Equity Others (b) (b)
x y
A) _|Promoter & Promoter Group 5 1,59,69,694 - - 1,59,69,694 69.71%] 1,59,69,694 - 1,59,69,694 69.71% - 69.71% - - - N 1,59,69,694
_(B)_|Public 167 69,37,686 - 69,37,686 30.29% 69,37,686 - 69,37,686 30.29% - 30.29% - - B , 69,37,686
(C) _[Non Promoter-Non Public - - - - - - - - - - - - - N N N N
| (C1) |Shares underlying DRs - - - - - - - - - - - - - R _ -
(C2) |Shares held by Employee Trusts - - - - - - - - - - - - R _ N "
Total 172 | 2,29,07,380 - 2,29,07,380 100.00%)| 2,29,07,380 - | 2,29,07,380| 100.00% - 100.00% - - - - 2,29,07,380

MAL /S
§‘3' R' 8}4
3\ *

A, N
NPT




Table 11 - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE PROMOTER AND PROMOTER GROUP
Category & Name of the PAN No of No of Partly No. of Total nos. | Shareholding Number of Voting Rights No. of Shareholding, Number of Number of Number of
shareholders an Share fully paid-up | shares shares % calculated held in each class of Shares as a % assuming Locked in Shares equity
m holders paid up equity | underlying held as per securities Underlying | full conversion shares pledged or shares held
am equity Share | Depository (vi)= SCRR,1957 (IX) Outstating of convertible i otherwise in
Shares held Receipts | (IV)+(V)+(VI) As a % of convertible |securities(asa % encumbered dematerialize
held W) wn (A+B+(C1+C2) . securities of diluted share (Xt d
) (0] N";{ ‘;"”"‘ﬂ Total (including capital) form
lghts asa Warrants) | (D=(vip+@) o)
% of 0
(A+B+C) @ As a % of N
(A+B+C1+C2) . Asa % of No. Asa%of
(a) total (a) total
Class Class Total shares held shares held
Equity Others (b) ()
X v
| 1 |Indian
| (a) {Individuals/Hindu undivided Family
VINOD VAIBHAV GARG (HUF) AAAHV6555R 1 32,88,500 - - 32,88,500 14.36% 32,88,500 32,88,500] 14.36% 14.36% 32 88500
VINOD GARG ABOPG6195R 1 36,30,590 36,30,590 15.85% 36,30,590 36,30,590| 15.85% 15.85% - 36'30'590
VAIBHAV GARG ASDPG4944Q 1 33,50,360 33,50,360 14.63% 33,50,360 33,50,360| 14.63% 14.63% - 33’50’360
Total 3] 1,02,69,450) 1,02,69,450) 44.83%| 1,02,69,450 1,02,69,450] 44.83% 44.83% - 1,02,69.450)
- |(b) |Central Government/State Government(s) =
] | | | | | i g | i | | | T b ]
Tomal [ 1 5 1 1 ] ] 1 1 ] 1 1 1 1 ] 1 -
| (c) [Financial Institutions/Banks
| g | B g -l g ] ] | B ] | g g g ] -
Tol | 1 1 1 ] 1 ] ] ] 1 ] ] 1 | ] ] -
| (d) [Any Other (BODIES CORPORATE)
VIBRANT GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED AACCG5841] 1 3,844 3,844 0.02% 3,844 - 3,844 0.02% 0.02% 3844
VIBRANT GLOBAL INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED AACCV3323N 1 56,96,400 - - 56,96,400 24.87% 56,96,400 - 56,96,400| 24.87% 24.87% - B 56,96,400
Total 2 57,00,244] - - 57,00,244 24.88% 57,00,244] 57,00,244] 24.88% 24.88% - - 57,00,244)
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5] 1,59,69,694 -] 1,59,69,694 69.71%| 1,59,69,694 1,59,69,694 69.71% 69.71%) - - | 1,59,69,694
| 2_|Foreign
| (a) |Individuals(Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Individuals
[ | g - | | g | g | | B g b -] | Bl -
Total | B Bl g B - B | | | -] | g | | ] 1 ;
| (b) |Government
| Ei B g | g | | | | -| ] | B | ] T 3
o | 1 11 B ] ] ] 1 1 ] 1 ] 1 ] 1 ] -
| (c) |Institutions
| B g | | | | I g B! | | | g § b g )
Total I | | B | -| | B - B | | gl - | 1 B -
| (d) |Foreign Portfolio Investor
| |Total - - - - - - - - - - - - - B A
Sub-Total (A)(2) - - - - - - - - - - - - - N - - -
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group 5| 1,59,69,694] - 1,59,69,694 69.71%| 1,59,69,694 - 1,59,69,694 69.71% - 69.71% - - - . 1,59,69,694]
(4) = (A)(1)+(4)(2)

Limit

Note:

1) The term “Encumbrance” has the same meaning as assigned under re
Note: Mr. Vinod Garg had acquired 40,500 Equity Shares during the Quarter on different dates. However, the same is in the name of Sharekhan Limited (Broker). For the purpose of calculation of total shareholding of Mr: Vinod Garg, 40,500 Equity Shares have been added in Shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg and deducted from Sharekhan

ted (Bodies Corporate-Public).

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - N.A.




Table I1I -

TATEMENT SH

Category & Name of the
shareholders

m

PAN
a

No.s of
Share
holders
am

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
Share
held
a

Partly
paid-up
equity
Share
held
™

No.s of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
D

(OWING SHAREF

HOLDING PATT.

ERN OF THE PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER

Total nos.
shares
held
vi)=
V)+(V)+(VD)

Shareholding
% calculated

as per
SCRR,1957)
Asa % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights
held in each class of
securities

(1X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstating
convertible
securities

i)

No of Voting
Rights

Class
Others

Class
Equity
x

Total

Total

asa
% of
Total
Voting
Rights

(including
Warrants)
x)

Total
Shareholding,
as a % assuming
full conversion
of convertible
securities( as a
percentage
of diluted share
capital)

Number of
Locked in shares

xm

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
bered

enct

de

Number of 1
equity
shares held
in

ialize

(xun

(XD=(VI)+(X)
As a % of
(A+B+(C2)

No. Asa % of
(@) total
shares held

(b)

No. Asa%of
(Not total
applicable) shares held
(a) (b)

d
form

&)

1 }Institutions

(a) [Mutual Funds
(b)

(d)

Venture Capital Funds
(c) |Alternate Investment Funds
Foreign Venture Capital Investors
(e) |Foreign Portfolio Investors
(f)_|Financial Institution/Banks
(g) |Insurance Companies
(h) |Provident Funds/ Pension Funds

2_|Central / State government(s)

SUB TOTAL (B)(1)

(a1)

(a2)

3 _|Non-institutions
Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

up to Rs. 2 lakhs,
INDIVIDUAL - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital

in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

(a) |Central Government/ State Government(s)/President of India

SUB TOTAL (B)(2)

4,70,448

4,70,448

2.05%

4,70,448 0

4,70,448

2.05%

2.05%

4,70,448

58,29,259

58,29,259,

25.45%

=]

58,29,259

58,29,259

25.45%

25.45%

58,29,259

[ AIDPB9154G

53,46,000]

53,46,000

23.34%

53,46,000

53,46,000

23.34%

23.34%)

53,46,000]

(b) |NBEFCs registered with RBI
(c) |Employee Trusts
(d) |Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)
(e) |Any Other (BODIES CORPORATE)
Any Other (CLEARING MEMBERS)
Any Other(NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRI)){REPAT)

SIDDHARTHA BHAIYA

. 50,386

50,386

0.22%

50,386

50,386

0.22%

0.22%

50,386

47,502

47,502

0.21%

47,502

47,502

0.21%

0.21%

47,502

5,40,000

5,40,000

2.36%

5,40,000

5,40,000

2.36%

2.36%

5,40,000,

5,40,000

5,40,000

2.36%,

5,40,000

5,40,000

2.36%)|

2.36%|

5,40,000]

RAKESH GARG

(e3) |Any Other(NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT))
SUB TOTAL (B)(3)
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)

ANQPG6908C

91

91

0.00%

91

91

0.00%

0.00%

91

69,37,686

69,37,686

30.29%|

69,37,686

clolcloieeele|le|o o

30.29%

30.29%

69,37,686

69,37,686

69,37,686

30.29%

69,37,686

69,37,686
69,37,686

30.29%

30.29%

69,37,686

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)None

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - N.A.




Table IV - STATEMENT SHOWING SHAREHOLDING PATTERN OF THE NON PROMOTER - NON PUBLIC SHAREHOLDER
Category & Name of the PAN No. of No. of Partly No.s of Total no. Shareholding Number of Votting Rights No. of Total Number of Number of Number of
shareholders a Share Sfully paid-up shares shares % calculated held in each class of Shares Shareholding, Locked in Shares equity
o holders paid up equity underlying held as per securities Underlying | as a % assuming shares pledged or shares held
am equity Share Depository (vin= SCRR,1957) (1X) Outstating full conversion xim otherwise in
Share held Receipts av)+(V)+(vl) | Asa % of convertible of convertible encumbered dematerialize
held w (] (A+B+C2) securities | securities(as a % (Xt d
) (i) No of Voting Total | (including | of diluted share form
Rights asa Warrants) capital) i)
o ® (D=(VI)+(xX)
(A+B+C) Asa % of No. Asa%of No. Asa % of
(a) total Not total
Class Class Total (A+B+C2) shares held appgimble) shares held
Equity Others (b) (a) (Not
X v applicable)
1|Custodian/DR Holder
i | 1 1 : - - - ] T 1 ]
2|Employee Benefit Trust (under SEBI (Share based Employee Benefit) Regulations, 2014)

Total Non Promoter-
Non Public Shareholding
©=O@+()(2)

Note

(1) PAN would not be displayed on

i

of Stock Exct

ge(s)-

'|(2) The above format needs to disclose bame of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.

3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed inthe respective columns to the extent information available.




