Holding of Specified Securities

Annexure - I		
. Name of Listed Entity: Vibrant Global Capital Limited		
. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security 538732		
. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: Reg. 31(1)(b)		
If under 31(1)(b) then indicate the report for Quarter ending 31 December 2018		
. If under 31(1)(c) then indicate date of allotment/extinguishment N.A.		
. Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission	of information:-	
Particulars	Yes*	No*
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	-	No
2 Milesthewith a Listed Fratita has issued and Consortible Convities on Wismonto?		NI
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	-	No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	-	NO NO
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?		No
 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? 	- - - - Convertible Securities/ Warr	No No No
 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? 		No No No rants, depository

holding of specified securities.



						Tabl	e I - SUMMARY S	TATEMENT HO	LDING OF	SPECIFIED SEC	URITIES							
Cate gory (l)	Category of shareholder (II)	No.s of Share holders (111)	No. of fully paid up equity Share held (IV)	No.s of Partly paid-up equity Share held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Ni	umber of V held in ea secu	rotting Rights uch class of rities X)	Total as a % of	Underlying Outstating	Shares as a % assuming derlying full conversion tstating of convertible overtible securities (as a % curities of diluted share cicluding capital) arrants) (XI)=(VII)+(X)		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		ber of nres jed or rwise nbered III)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
							()	Class Equity x	Class Others y	Total	(A+B+C)		(A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	5	1,59,69,694	-	-	1,59,69,694	69.71%	1,59,69,694	-	1,59,69,694	69.71%		69.71%	-	-		-	1,59,69,694
	Public	167	69,37,686	-	-	69,37,686	30.29%	69,37,686	-	69,37,686	30.29%		30.29%		-	-	-	69,37,686
(C)	Non Promoter-Non Public	-	-	-	-	-		-			<u> </u>					-		-
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs	-	-	-	-	-	-					-	-	-		-		
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-						-	-
	Total	172	2,29,07,380	-		2,29,07,380	100.00%	2,29,07,380	· · ·	2,29,07,380	100.00%	L <u></u>	100.00%	· · · · ·	-	-	<u> </u>	2,29,07,380

.



				Table I	I - STATEMEN	T SHOWING SH	AREHOLDING P	ATTERN OF TH	E PROMO'	FER AND PROMO	TER GROU	JP						
Category & Name of the shareholders (1)	PAN (11)	No of Share holders (III)	No of fully paid up equity Shares held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity Share held (V)	No. of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,1957	Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of Voting Rights			Total as a	No. of Shares Underlying Outstating convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a % of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C1+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
								Class Class Total			% of (A+B+C)			No. As a % of (a) total shares held		No. As a % of (a) total shares held		(XIV)
								Equity x	Others V	Total					<i>(b)</i>		(в)	
1 Indian																		
(a) Individuals/Hindu undivided Family												r	T		······			
VINOD VAIBHAV GARG (HUF)	AAAHV6555R	1	32,88,500) .	-	32,88,500	14.36%	32,88,500	-	32,88,500		-	14.36%	-		-		32,88,500
VINOD GARG	ABOPG6195R	1	36,30,590) .		36,30,590	15.85%	36,30,590	-	36,30,590	15.85%		15.85%			-		36,30,590
VAIBHAV GARG	ASDPG4944Q	1	33,50,360) .		33,50,360	14.63%	33,50,360	-	33,50,360	14.63%		14.63%				-	33,50,360
Total		3	1,02,69,450	0		1,02,69,450	44.83%	1,02,69,450	-	1,02,69,450	44.83%	-	44.83%	-	-	-		1,02,69,450
(b) Central Government/State Government(s)												r	T		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
(b) deneral derer handle)	T	-		-		-	-	-	-	-			-	-		-		-
Total		-		-		-	-	-	-	-	-		·		-	-		-
(c) Financial Institutions/Banks															······			
(c) Financial institutions/ builds	1			-		-	-	-	-	-	-		·		-	-	-	-
Total	1			-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-
(d) Any Other (BODIES CORPORATE)																		
VIBRANT GLOBAL TRADING PRIVATE LIMITED	AACCG58411	1	3,844	4		3,844	0.02%	3,844	-	3,844	0.02%		0.02%	-	-	-	-	3,844
VIBRANT GLOBAL INFRAPROJECT PRIVATE LIMITED	AACCV3323N	1	56,96,400			56,96,400	24.87%	56,96,400	-	56,96,400	24.87%		24.87%	-	-	-	-	56,96,400
Total	Intectoppett	2	57,00,244			57.00.244	24.88%	57,00,244	-	57,00,244	24.88%	-	- 24.88%	-	-	-	-	57,00,244
Sub-Total (A)(1)		5	1,59,69,69			1,59,69,694	69.71%	1,59,69,694	-	1,59,69,694	69.71%	-	69.71%	-	-	-	-	1,59,69,694
2 Foreign			2,01,01,01	-1														
(a) Individuals(Non-Resident Individuals/Foreign Indiv	iduale)																	
(a) Individuals(Non-Resident Individuals/Poreign indiv		_		-			-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-
Total		1	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-
	4												· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
(b) Government	1	1 .		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-
Tatal	1	1	1	-			-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-
Total	1																	
(c) Institutions	1	T	1	.1		-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	-
	+			1				-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	
Total	4	·	1	<u> </u>			L											
(d) Foreign Portfolio Investor	T	1	T		1	-1 -		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	
	+	<u>+</u>				1		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-	-	
Total		+			1			-	-	-	-			-	-	-		-
Sub-Total (A)(2)		+	1,59,69,69	4		1,59,69,694	69.71%	1,59,69,694	-	1,59,69,694	69.71%		69.71%	-	-	-	-	1,59,69,694
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A)(1)+(A)(2)		5																_,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given he	ear along with d	letails such	h as number of	sharehola	lers, outstand	ing shares held	in demat/unclai	ned suspense a	ccount, vol	ing rights which	are frozen	есс N.A.						

Note: Arr. Vinod Garg had acquired 40,500 Equity Shares during the Quarter on different dates. However, the same is in the name of Sharekhan Limited (Broker). For the purpose of calculation of total shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg, 40,500 Equity Shares have been added in Shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg and deducted from Sharekhan Limited (Broker). For the purpose of calculation of total shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg, 40,500 Equity Shares have been added in Shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg and deducted from Sharekhan Limited (Broker). For the purpose of calculation of total shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg, 40,500 Equity Shares have been added in Shareholding of Mr. Vinod Garg and deducted from Sharekhan Limited (Broker). Limited (Bodies Corporate-Public).



					Table III -	STATEMENT SH	IOWING SHARE	HOLDING PATTI	ERN OF THE	PUBLIC SH	AREHOLDER								
	Category & Name of the shareholders (I)		No.s of Share holders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity Share held (IV)	Partly paid-up equity Share held (V)	No.s of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII)= (IV)+(V)+(VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	N	held in ed secu (Voting Rights ach class of rities IX)	Total	No. of Shares Underlying Outstating convertible securities (including	Total Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a percentage	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerialize d form
				(10)								as a % of Total Voting Rights	(Incluaing Warrants) (X)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X) As a % of	No. As a % of (a) total shares held		No. As a % of (Not total applicable) shares held	(XIV)	
									Class Equity X	Class Others V	Total			(A+B+C2)		(b)	(a)	shares held (b)	
1	Institutions																		- I
	Mutual Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-		
	Venture Capital Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-		
	Alternate Investment Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-		-		-	-	-	-
	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-		
	Foreign Portfolio Investors		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-		
	Financial Institution/Banks		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
(g)	Insurance Companies		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			-	-	
(h)	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	· · · ·	•	-		-		-	-		
	SUB TOTAL (B)(1)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		· ·	-	-	-
2	Central / State government(s)																		
	Central Government/ State Government(s)/President of	India	-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-		-	-	-	
	SUB TOTAL (B)(2)		-	-	-	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-			-		
	Non-institutions								•									A	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
	Individuals - i. Individual shareholders holding nominal	share capital	147	4,70,448		-	4,70,448	2.05%	4,70,448	0	4,70,448	2.05%	-	2.05%	-	-	-	-	4,70,448
	up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	.																	.,,
	INDIVIDUAL - ii. Individual shareholders holding nomin in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	al share capital	9	58,29,259		-	58,29,259	25.45%	58,29,259	C	58,29,259	25.45%	-	25.45%	-	-	-	-	58,29,259
	SIDDHARTHA BHAIYA	AIDPB9154G	1	53,46,000	-	-	53,46,000	23.34%	53,46,000	0	53,46,000	23.34%	-	23.34%		-	-	-	53,46,000
	NBFCs registered with RBI		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-	•		-	-	00)1000
	Employee Trusts		-	-	-	-	-	-	-	0	-	-	-	-		-	<u> </u>	-	1
	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)		-	-	-	-		-	-	0	-	-	-	-		-	-	-	-
	Any Other (BODIES CORPORATE)		7	50,386		-	50,386		50,386		50,386	0.22%	-	0.22%		-	-	-	50,386
	Any Other (CLEARING MEMBERS)		1	47,502		-	47,502		47,502		47,502	0.21%	-	0.21%		-	-	-	47.502
	Any Other (NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NRI)) (REPAT)		1	5,40,000	-	-	5,40,000				5,40,000	2.36%	-	2.36%		-	-	· -	5,40,000
	RAKESH GARG	ANQPG6908C	1	5,40,000	-	-	5,40,000		5,40,000	0	5,40,000	2.36%	-	2.36%	-	-	-	-	5,40,000
	Any Other(NON RESIDENT INDIANS (NON REPAT))		2	91	-		91		91		91	0.00%	-	0.00%		-	-	-	91
	SUB TOTAL (B)(3)		167	69,37,686	-	-	69,37,686				69,37,686	30.29%	-	30.29%		-	-	-	69,37,686
	Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)+(B)(3)		167	69,37,686	-	-	69,37,686	30.29%	69,37,686	0	69,37,686	30.29%	-	30.29%	-	-	-	-	69,37,686

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %)None Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given hear along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc. - N.A.



	PAN (11)	(II) Share fully holders paid up	No. of fully paid up equity Share held	Partly paid-up equity Share held (V)	TEMENT SHOW No.s of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total no. shares held	DING PATTERN C Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR,1957) As a % of (A+B+C2) (VIII)	Number of Votting Rights held in each class of securities (IX) No of Voting Rights			nts	No. of Shares Underlying Outstating convertible securities (including Warrants) (X)	Total Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities(as a % of diluted share capital) (XI)=(VII)+(X)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in dematerializ d form (XIV)
								Class Class Total Equity Others x v		(A+B+C)		As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total shares held (b)	No. As a % of (Not total applicable) shares held (a) (Not applicable)			
Custodian/DR Holder										·					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	-	-	-			-	-	-		-	·	-	L			-		
Employee Benefit Trust (under SEB	(Share based H	mployee Benef	it) Regulations,	2014)														
		-	-		-	-	-		-		-	-				-		
Total Non Promoter- Non Public Shareholding (C)=(C)(1)+(C)(2)	-	-	-			-	-	-	-	-		-	-			-	-	

(1) PAN would not be displayed on website of Stock Exchange(s).
(2) The above format needs to disclose bame of all holders holding more than 1% of total number of shares.
(3) W.r.t. the information pertaining to Depository Receipts, the same may be disclosed in the respective columns to the extent information available.



.